R
ev N
o. 1
R
ev N
o. 1
Audio Connector 10-Contact per MIL-C-10544 Style YH U-77/U Receptacle 34
YH U-78/U Receptacle 34

	 MIL-STD-1651A에 따른다.(W, X, Y, Z)
MS17343   C     20  C     27    P     W
주문정보 및 부품번호 구분 (Ordering Information)
YH Number Shell Style
Class
Shell Size
Finish
Contact Arrangement
Contact Style
Polarizing Position
YH 17343   C     20  C     27    P     W
•	 YH Number Shell Style
	 YH17343 - Wall Mounting Receptacle
	 YH17344 - Straight Plug
	 YH17345 - Cable Connecting Plug
	 YH17346 - Box mounting Receptacle
	 YH17437 - Jam nut Receptacle
	 YH17348 - Jam nut Receptacle(Box)
•	 Class
	 C - Pressurized
	 R - Environment resisting
•	 Shell Size

YH-317/U PRC-25
YH-318/U PRC-77
*U-Type nomenclature not yet assigned.
개요 (Overview)
38 YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD. 39YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD.
U-Type Multipurpose connector
The following are 14-contact medium power, quick
disconnect connectors conforming to applicable
requirements of MIL-C-55243(EL)
YH-318/U Receptacle
Socket contacts. mates with YH-316/U, YH-317/U
YH-316/U Plug
Pin contacts. mates with YH-318/U
YH-317/U Shorting Plug
Pin contacts. mates with YH-318/U
U-Type Multipurpose connector
The following are 12-contact medium power, quick
disconnect connectors meeting all requirements of
MIL-C-55243(EL) and they intermate.
YH-291/U Receptacle
Socket contacts. mates with YH-289/U, YH-393/U
YH-289/U Plug
Pin contacts. mates with YH-291/U
YH-393/U 90˚ Angle Plug
Pin contacts. mates with YH-291/U
40 YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD. 41YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD.
MW 10 Plug
MW 20 Receptacle
MIL-C-55181 Designation Manufacturer’s Designation
M55181/1-01    MW10F(M)A11
M55181/1-02 MW10F(M)A13
M55181/1-03 MW10F(M)A17
M55181/1-04 MW10F(M)A19
M55181/1-05 MW10F(M)A15
M55181/2-01 MW20M(M)A00
M55181/3-01 MW10M(M)A11
M55181/3-02 MW10M(M)A13
M55181/3-03 MW10M(M)A17
M55181/3-04 MW10M(M)A19
M55181/3-05 MW10M(M)A15
M55181/4-01 MW20F(M)A00
M55181/5-01 MW10M(M)B11
M55181/5-02 MW10M(M)B13
M55181/5-03 MW10M(M)B17
M55181/5-04 MW10M(M)B19
M55181/6-01 MW20F(M)B00
M55181/7-01 MW10M(M)D11
M55181/7-02 MW10M(M)D13
M55181/7-03 MW10M(M)D17
M55181/7-04 MW10M(M)D19
M55181/7-05 MW10M(M)D15
M55181/8-01 MW20F(M)D00
Substitue cable clamp code for“XX”as required.
Cable Diameter(inches) Cable Clamp Code
.292 to .343 11
.323 to .406 13
.386 to .458 15
.448 to .531 17
.511 to .593 19
MW Connector MIL-C-55181 Style
Designed for intermediate power requirements, these rugged connectors are completely waterproof. Plug and recep-
tacle connectors are available  with 4, 9 or 18 molded-in conacts(size 12 and size 20) and are engineered with double